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ВЕЛОКЛУБ «ВОСТОК 1» 
(Челябинск, Магнитогорск) 

 

МАРШРУТ  SR_600_RU-2 
“По Южному Уралу” 

 
SUPER RANDONNEES  600 km / набор высоты до 11000 м 

Randonneur – 60 ч, Touriste – 8 дней 

Localites 
KM 

partiel 
KM 
total 

Старт 
КП-1  БЕЛОРЕЦК 

0 0 

КП-2  Тирлянский 27 27 

КП-3  Казаккулово 52 79 

КП-4  Абзаково 43 122 

КП-5  Серменево 41 163 

КП-6  Инзер 67 230 

КП-7  Кулмасово 40 270 

КП-8  Инзер 40 310 

КП-9  Серменево 67 377 

КП-10 Кага 52 429 

КП-11 Миндигулово 69 498 

КП-12 Кага 69 567 

Финиш       
КП-13  СЕРМЕНЕВО 

52 619 



Маршрут  SR_600_RU-2 
“По Южному Уралу” 

https://www.openrunner.com/r/10998700   

 

 

https://www.openrunner.com/r/10998700

